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DESCRIPTION
’ \ r\ COLOR TEMP
OUTPUT LUMEN
BEAM ANGLE
WATTAGE

CRI

G_48774 DIMMABLE
PACK

oD

HEIGHT
ENVIRONMENT

VOLTS

G-48334
R4/14W/SQ/LED/5CCT
27,30,35,41,50K

1200

100°

14W

>90

Yes

12

495

3.15

Wet location

120V

Goodlite

=

Dimmable Lifetime Warranty
5% 50,000 hours 3Years
G-48774
R&/HO/N4W/SQ/LED/SCCT

27,30,35,41,50K
1700

100°

14W

>90

Triac or 0-10V
12

4.95

3.15

Wet location

120-277V

Dimmer List

Accessories

Emergency LED Driver

BRAND MODEL DIMMING RATE
COOPER - T — 15W G-48410 30W G-48411
A1505 /1C1605 10 100% 60W G-95521 25W G-95525
LEVITON
6631/6633 10 - 100%
CT-603PG / CT-600PR 10 - 100% Color Covers
DV-600PR / DV603PG 10 -100%
LUTRON DVW-603PGH / DVCL-153P 10 - 100% Black Bronze Nickel
MACL-153M / TGCL-153P 10 - 100%
S-600PR /S-2-LH 10 - 100%
CRI 90 )
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